
14Q GAIN MUTATED 14Q GAIN WILD-TYPE  

n
u
m
b
e
r 
o
f 
ca
se
s

0
1
0

2
0

3
0

4
0

5
0

6
0

1 3 4 2 1 1 1 5 3 13 1 3 1 9 2 2 2 2 4 2 1 2 1 24 2 1 2 1 10 1 3 1 12 2 31 4 1 5 5 1 1 64 3 3 4 1 5 3

CHEST - BREAST
CHEST - CHEST WALL
CHEST - LUNG/PLEURA
CHEST - MEDIASTINUM
CHEST - OTHER (PLEASE SPECIFY
GYNECOLOGICAL - OVARY
GYNECOLOGICAL - UTERUS
HEAD AND NECK - HEAD
HEAD AND NECK - NECK
HEAD AND NECK - OTHER (PLEASE SPECIFY
LOWER ABDOMINAL/PELVIC - BLADDER
LOWER ABDOMINAL/PELVIC - OTHER (PLEASE SPECIFY
LOWER ABDOMINAL/PELVIC - PELVIC
LOWER ABDOMINAL/PELVIC - SPERMATIC CORD
LOWER EXTREMITY - FOOT/ANKLE

TUMOR_TISSUE_SITE

Fisher's exact test P = 0.0114


